Year 7 – KS3 Autumn Assessment Dates

	Week A
	Period 1
	Period 2
	Period 3
	Period 4
	Period 5

	Mon 17 Nov
	HISTORY- 
7C1 7C2
	ART- 7A EMT
	MUSIC-7C1

RE-7C2
	
	GOEGRAPHY-7C2

	Tue 18 Nov
	MATHS- 
M BAND
	
	DRAMA-7M1
MATHS-C BAND
HISTORY-7M3
RE-7M2
GEOGRAPHY-7M4
	DRAMA-7M3

SCIENCE-
 C BAND
	DRAMA-7C2

SCIENCE- 
M BAND

	Wed 19 Nov
	
	GEOGRAPHY-7C1
	
	HISTORY-7M4
	

	Thur 20 Nov
	MUSIC-7M1

HISTORY-7M2
	FOOD-7R HCE
	MUSIC-7M3

RE-7M1 7M4
	
	MUSIC-7C2
COMPUTING-7M2
RE-7M3

	Fri 21 Nov
	COMPUTING-7M3
HISTORY-7M1
GEOGRAPHY-7M2
	SPANISH READING-7M2
	FOOD-7L HCE
	
	RE-7C1
GEOGRAPHY-7M1 7M3
SPANISH LIST’-7C2



	Week B
	Period 1
	Period 2
	Period 3
	Period 4
	Period 5

	Mon 24 Nov
	
	DT-7C KNL
	DRAMA-7M2
	
	SPANISH READING-7C1

	Tue 25 Nov
	SPANISH READING-7C2
	
	
	MUSIC-7M4
	

	Wed 26 Nov
	SPANISH LIST’-7M4
	COMPUTING-7M1
	COMPUTING-7C1
	COMPUTING-7C2
SPANISH LIST’-7M1 7M2 7M3 7C1
	

	Thur 27 Nov
	SPANISH READING-7M3 7M4
	DT-7M KNL

ART -7E EMT
	DRAMA-7M4

SPANISH READING- 7M1
	
	MUSIC-7M2

COMPUTING-7M4

	Fri 28 Nov
	                    SCHOOL DAY CLOSURE



ENGLISH WILL BE A READING ASSESSMENT AND WILL BE COMPLETED IN THE LAST 2 WEEKS OF TERM, WHEN STUDENTS HAVE FINISHED READING THE NOVEL ‘Can You See Me?’
